
ACT Companion Dog Club - March Ribbon Jumping 04/03/2025

Jumping - Novice Jumping

Judge: Barbara Brown. Course Length: 115m.

300 SCT: 43sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

1st 306 Arydan Harley Davidson - Jess Barnard 31.16

310 Dassin Gemini Girl - Simone Pensko DQ

400 SCT: 40sec.

405 Kianti Bewitching Jinx - Jennifer Rebbeck 10 37.03

408 Polly - Sarah DArcy DQ

500 SCT: 39sec.

1st 525 Clanabby A Touch Of Maverick - Rochelle Thorne 34.37

526 Sengablu Agent In The Dark - Vanessa March 5 28.85

516 Lanbart Bywong Boy - Patricia  Atkinson 5 30.52

518 Airsent Moet And Chandon - Tianna Peterson DQ

523 Timmally Million Dollar Baby - Tianna Peterson DQ

510 Cedarpark Bronzed Euca - Meredith Joslin DQ

512 Ulara Timothy - Karen Edwards DQ

513 Grit - David Carson DQ

519 Ulara Not So Generik - Sue Purtell DQ

524 Lokabe Blues - Vikki  Evans DQ

600 SCT: 40sec.

603 Rollie - Margo Hellyer DQ

Jumping - Excellent Jumping

Judge: Barbara Brown. Course Length: 167m.

200 SCT: 54sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

202 Waiwilta Here Comes The Son - Max Walker 5 42.76

300 SCT: 51sec.

1st 308 Fencho Raphsody In Blue - Phillipa  Gill 44.3

400 SCT: 49sec.

1st 407 Isabella - Marina Kim 45.77

406 Incavale Simply Irresistible - Nicole Fallon DQ

500 SCT: 48sec.

1st 511 Bailey - Sue Purtell 37.07



2nd 522 Bandilea Love Shines - Barry Gray 44.04

515 Ernie - Di Adams 15.87 58.87

509 Kerodan The Caped Cruisader - Lucy Langshaw DQ

517 Realtin Aine - Maureen Lewis DQ

514 Station Bred Herbie - Angela Hamilton DQ

520 Mickey - Thomas Carter DQ

600 SCT: 49sec.

606 Nike - Claire Trenham 5.88 54.88

607 Lachie - Marion Leaver DQ

604 Beljekali Anouk - Phillipa  Gill DQ

602 Antalyas Cino - Christine Atyeo DQ

609 Wynella Fleet - Karen Edwards DQ

605 Brands Hatch Pimms - Linda Spinaze DQ

608 Mackie - Lisa Borthwick DQ

Jumping - Masters Jumping

Judge: Barbara Brown. Course Length: 182m.

200 SCT: 50sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

200 Albiglen Nicoles Choice - Simone Pensko 5 42.22

201 Jazz - Catherine Woodward DQ

300 SCT: 47sec.

1st 302 Mojitogold Love Me Do - Simone Pensko 43.09

2nd 303 Luna - Kylie White 46.29

3rd 301 Neberden Perfectionist - Nicole Fallon 47.0

300 Fyreburst French Vanilla - Helen Hillman 3.94 50.94

304 Pawsintime My Boy Benson - Nicola Swan 32.38 74.38

400 SCT: 45sec.

1st 400 Tendayi Magic Pearl Of Joy - Fiona Fraser 42.73

402 Flatout Sweet Revenge - Denise Iglesias DQ

401 Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady - Vanessa March DQ

500 SCT: 44sec.

1st 502 Taylea Turbo Teddy - Steven Cavanagh 37.26

505 Lokabe Rhythm II - Vikki  Evans 3.87 47.87

507 Rue - Leslie Roberts 5 42.49

506 Gadhar Maverick - Karen Edwards DQ



500 Flatout Fire Fox - Denise Iglesias DQ

501 Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean - Leslie Roberts DQ

504 Ruby - Kelly Carter DQ

600 SCT: 45sec.

601 Maxwell - Marina Kim 9.62 54.62

600 Perfu Starry Knight - Dana Simonsen DQ

Jumping - Open Jumping

Judge: Barbara Brown. Course Length: 165m. SCT: 56sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

1st 511 Bailey - Sue Purtell 34.35

2nd 501 Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean - Leslie Roberts 37.63

3rd 400 Tendayi Magic Pearl Of Joy - Fiona Fraser 38.1

4th 201 Jazz - Catherine Woodward 49.74

5th 601 Maxwell - Marina Kim 50.11

6th 303 Luna - Kylie White 56.0

507 Rue - Leslie Roberts 5 38.75

600 Perfu Starry Knight - Dana Simonsen 5 39.78

504 Ruby - Kelly Carter 20 37.99

202 Waiwilta Here Comes The Son - Max Walker DQ

308 Fencho Raphsody In Blue - Phillipa  Gill DQ

306 Arydan Harley Davidson - Jess Barnard DQ

304 Pawsintime My Boy Benson - Nicola Swan DQ

300 Fyreburst French Vanilla - Helen Hillman DQ

403 Archie - Ana Sartbayeva DQ

406 Incavale Simply Irresistible - Nicole Fallon DQ

405 Kianti Bewitching Jinx - Jennifer Rebbeck DQ

509 Kerodan The Caped Cruisader - Lucy Langshaw DQ

519 Ulara Not So Generik - Sue Purtell DQ

518 Airsent Moet And Chandon - Tianna Peterson DQ

510 Cedarpark Bronzed Euca - Meredith Joslin DQ

502 Taylea Turbo Teddy - Steven Cavanagh DQ

506 Gadhar Maverick - Karen Edwards DQ

515 Ernie - Di Adams DQ

513 Grit - David Carson DQ

517 Realtin Aine - Maureen Lewis DQ



516 Lanbart Bywong Boy - Patricia  Atkinson DQ

514 Station Bred Herbie - Angela Hamilton DQ

520 Mickey - Thomas Carter DQ

607 Lachie - Marion Leaver DQ

604 Beljekali Anouk - Phillipa  Gill DQ

602 Antalyas Cino - Christine Atyeo DQ

609 Wynella Fleet - Karen Edwards DQ

610 Quiniva L Astolabe - Kylie Brown DQ

605 Brands Hatch Pimms - Linda Spinaze DQ

608 Mackie - Lisa Borthwick DQ

603 Rollie - Margo Hellyer DQ


